
<5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

15ft

20ft

23ft

26ft

30ft

33ft

36ft

40ft

1370 x 680mm

1830 x 910mm

2290 x 1140mm

2290 x 1140mm

2740 x 1370mm

2740 x 1370mm

2740 x 1370mm

3650x 1830mm

1.5yd

2yd

2.5yd

2.5yd

3yd

3yd

3yd

4yd

4’ 6” x 2’ 3”

6’ x 3’

7’ 6” x 3’ 9”

7’ 6” x 3’ 9”

9’ x 4’ 6”

9’ x 4’ 6”

9’ x 4’ 6”

12’ x 6’

2500 x 1000mm

Flagpole Height
(m)

Flagpole Height
(ft)

Flag Size* (mm)
Landscape

Flag Size* (yds)
Landscape

Flag Size* (ft)
Landscape

Flag Size* (yds)
Portrait

3000 x 1000mm

3500 x 1000mm

4000 x 1200mm

4500 x 1200mm

5000 x 1200mm

5500 x 1200mm

6000 x 1200mm

*Size is subject to pole strength and sizes are only given as a rough guide

Landscape Flag

Portrait Flag


